
T-shirt T-shirt

BETHEL BEIGE EDEN GREEN HEAVEN BLUE

UNI T-SHIRT

THE BLUE SOUL T-SHIRT

COLOURS

The Iconic uni T-shirt 

Regular fit
Set-in sleeves

1x1 ribbed collar

Necktape on the inside in the same fabric

Wide double decorative stitching at the bottom of the sleeves and the body

Colour options

Certifications & memberships
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Shell: Single Jersey, 100% Spun 
and combed organic cotton - 180GSM Washed fabric

Wash Instructions
Wash similar colours together, no ironing on print, wash and iron inside out.

Uni style with a regular fit,
for an oversized look you may prefer sizing up.

SIZES IN CM

Maat M

53,5cm

24cm

73cm

A Half Chest

XS

47,5

65

21

S

49,5

69

22,5

M

53,5

73

24

L

56,5

75

24,5

XL

59,5

77

25

XXL

63,5

79

25,5

3XL

67,5

81

26

4XL

72,5

83

26,5

5XL

77,5

84

27
B Body Length

C Sleeve Length


